
PRIVREMENI OBRAČUN TROŠKOVA LOKALNIH IZBORA 2013.  

         

Grad / Općina Broj birača 
TROŠKOVI I. 
KRUGA (KZŽ) 

IZNOS UPLAĆEN 
KZŽ 

RAZLIKA- 
PREPLAĆENO 

RAZLIKA- ZA 
UPLATU 

TROŠKOVI II. 
KRUGA 

KONAČNI 
OBRAČUN ZA 

UPLATU 

KONAČNI 
OBRAČUN ZA 

ISPLATU 

STUBIČKE TOPLICE 

                    

2.594     

                        

56.019,13     

                          

56.302,77     

                               

283,64       

                                     

-         

                     

283,64     

                  

 


